



\$~OS-11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 320/2018**

PAWWAN KHANNA Plaintiff

Through **Mr.Rajiv Bajaj, Adv.**

versus

DEEPAK BAGGA & ANR. Defendant

Through

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER

% **07.09.2018**

No time left.

List on 19.11.2018.

JAYANT NATH, J

SEPTEMBER 07, 2018

n