



2026-06-23 20:09:07

\$~OS-15

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 320/2018**

PAWWAN KHANNA Plaintiff

Through **Mr.Rajiv Bajaj, Adv.**

versus

DEEPAK BAGGA & ANR. Defendants

Through **None.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER

% **19.11.2018**

The defendants are unserved.

Fresh notice be issued to the defendants, returnable before the Joint Registrar for 15.01.2019.

JAYANT NATH, J

NOVEMBER 19, 2018

rb