



2026:DHC:5341

\$~3

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 320/2018 I.A. 8724/2018, I.A. 11205/2019, I.A. 14831/2022,
I.A. 17693/2022, I.A. 19973/2022 & I.A. 39889/2024

PAWWAN KHANNA

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Manohar Malik, Ms. Aashtha
Gumber, Mr. Karan Jain and Ms.
Farah Khan, Advs.

versus

DEEPAK BAGGA & ANR.

.....Defendants

Through: Mr. Naman Sabharwal, Mr. Vansh
Gandotra, Mr. Kartik Gandotra and
Mr. Madhuresh Chaudhary, Advs. for
D-1.
Ms. Tanvi Agrawal, Adv. for D-2.
(Through VC).
Mr. Anuj Kumar, Proxy Counsel for
D-3. (Through VC).
Mr. Yudhishter Sharma, Mr.
Ghanshyam Sharma and Mr.
Gursimran Singh Sodhi, Advs. for D-
1 to 3. (Through VC).
Mr. Vikas Mishra, Ms. Aditi Sharma
and Mr. Krishna Dev Yadav, Advs.
for D-4.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

%

08.11.2024

**I.A. 8724/2018, I.A. 11205/2019 & I.A. 19973/2022, 14831/2022, I.A.
17693/2022**

List on 22.01.2025.

MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA, J

NOVEMBER 8, 2024/nd