



\$~32

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 320/2018, I.A. 8724/2018, I.A. 11205/2019, I.A. 14831/2022,
I.A. 17693/2022, I.A. 19973/2022 & I.A. 39889/2024

PAWWAN KHANNA

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Abhishek Malhotra, Senior
Advocate with Mr. Mandhar Malik,
Mr. Kartikay Dutta & Ms. Anukriti
Trivedi, Advocates.

versus

DEEPAK BAGGA & ANR.

.....Defendants

Through: Mr. Vansh Gandotra, Mr. Kartik
Gandotra, Mr. Naiyak Sabharwal, Mr.
Madhuresh Chaudhary & Md. Faizan
Ansari, Advocates for LR's of D-1.
Mr. Nishant Sharma, Advocate for D-
3.
Mr. Vikas Mishra, Mr. Sanchit Gawri,
Mr. Nily Kushil & Mr. Krishna Dev
Yadav, Advocates for D-4.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER

10.11.2025

%

Re-notify on 21st January, 2026.

AMIT BANSAL, J

NOVEMBER 10, 2025

at