



\$~12

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 320/2018, I.A. 8724/2018, I.A. 11205/2019, I.A. 14831/2022,
I.A. 17693/2022, I.A. 19973/2022 & I.A. 39889/2024

PAWWAN KHANNA

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Abhishek Malhotra, Senior
Advocate with Mr. Manohar Malik,
Mr. Kartikay Dutta & Ms. Astha
Gumber, Advocates.
Mob: 9582680623
Email: aastha.vistalaw@gmail.com

Versus

DEEPAK BAGGA & ANR.

.....Defendants

Through: Mr. Nishant Sharma and Mr. Rahul
Verma, Advocates for D-3
Mob: 9953681574
Mr. Vikas Mishra and Mr. Krishna
Dev Yadav, Advocates for D-4
Mob: 9717496266

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER

%

21.01.2026

I.A. 39889/2024

1. Arguments have been completed on behalf of the plaintiff.
2. Learned counsel appearing for defendant no. 4 is continuing with his arguments.
3. For further arguments, re-notify on 23rd January, 2026.

MINI PUSHKARNA, J

JANUARY 21, 2026/ak