



\$~3

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 320/2018, I.A. 8724/2018, I.A. 11205/2019, I.A. 14831/2022,
I.A. 17693/2022, I.A. 19973/2022, I.A. 39889/2024 & I.A. 2697/2026

PAWWAN KHANNA

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Abhishek Malhotra, Sr. Adv. with
Mr. Kartikay Dutta, Ms. Anukriti
Trivedi and Ms. Aastha, Advs.
Mob: 9582680623
Email: aastha.vistalaw@gmail.com

versus

DEEPAK BAGGA & ANR.

.....Defendants

Through: Mr. Vansh Gandotra, Mr. Kartik
Gandotra, Mr. Naman, Mr.
Madhuresh Chaudhary, Mr. M. F.
Ansari, Advocates for all LR's of D-1
except Akhil Bagga
Mob: 8447872712
Mr. Vikas Mishra and Mr. Krishna
Dev Yadav, Advs. for D-4

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER

% **15.04.2026**

1. The matter is listed for rejoinder arguments on behalf of the plaintiff in I.A. 39889/2024.
2. Accordingly, list for rejoinder arguments on behalf of the plaintiff on 29th April, 2026, in the Top Ten Matters in the *Advance List*.

MINI PUSHKARNA, J

APRIL 15, 2026/SK